
LOOKING FOR PATTERNS IN VARIOUS TYPES OF CANCER 

 

Cancer type & 
Patient # 

Oncogene Tumor 
Suppressor 

Cell Fate Cell Growth Genome 
Maintenance 

Breast Cancer      

BC1  BRCA1 (17)   xx 

 TP53(17) xx   

BC2      

     

BC3      

     

BC4      

     

 
TOTAL 
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Leukemia      

L1      

     

L2      

     

L3      

     

     

L4      

 
TOTAL 
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Maintenance 

Hepatic Cancer      

HC1      

     

     

     

     

HC2      

     

HC3      

     

HC4      

     

     

     

 
TOTAL 
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Glioma      

G1      

     

     

G2      

     

G3      

     

     

     

G4      

     

 
TOTAL 
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Colorectal cancer      

CC1      

     

CC2      

     

CC3      

     

CC4      

     

     

     

     

     

 
TOTAL 
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Pancreatic       

PC1      

     

     

     

PC2      

     

     

PC3      

     

     

     

PC4      

     

     



TOTAL      
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Melanoma      

M1      

     

     

M2      

     

     

     

M3      

     

     

     

     

M4      

     

     

     

     

 
TOTAL 
 

     

Cancer type & 
Patient # 

Oncogene Tumor 
Suppressor 

Cell Fate Cell Growth Genome 
Maintenance 

Lung Cancer      

LC1      

     

     

LC2      

     

LC3      

     

     

     

LC4      

     

     

     

 
TOTAL 
 

     

 


